
LIVESTOCK SALES

For further enquiry or details please contact Michael Carroll 0427 975 620

STORE CATTLE SALE
Wednesday 24th April 2024      Commencing at 9am

CATTLE	 1400
BOYANUP

	 1400	 CATTLE	 1400

RECEIVAL DEADLINES
Vendors and livestock transporters please note that all cattle to be sold by liveweight are to be delivered by 5pm the afternoon prior.

Sale to be interfaced on  

For an updated list and photos of cattle in this sale visit www.eldersrural.com.au – sales calendar. 
Further nominations are now being accepted.

Beef steers:
SJ & RM Lees	 8	 Simmental steers	 20-22 months	 440-460kg
K & J Sorgiovanni	 7	 Murray Grey steers	 16-18 months	 440-460kg
Van Veristian	 5	 Murray Grey steers	 14-16 months	 380-400kg
GJ & GM Allen	 40	 Angu steers	 12-14 months	 360-400kg
P & F Giadresco	 30	 Angus steers	 12-14 months	 380-420kg
GC & CA Brown	 21	 Simmental cross steers	 12-14 months	 420-440kg
Kelside West	 20	 Limousin cross steers	 12-14 months	 380-420kg
Brahman Holdings	 18	 Angus steers	 12-14 months	 280-300kg
Scott Hunter	 15	 Angus cross steers	 12-14 months	 360-380kg
A & M Anfuso	 15	 Angus steers	 12-14 months	 340-360kg
A & K Bashford	 15	 Limousin cross steers	 12-14 months	 340-360kg
DA Campbell	 12	 Hereford cross steers	 12-14 months	 360-380kg
BFT Hire	 10	 Angus steers	 12-14 months	 400-420kg
Alcoa Farmlands	 250	 Angus steers	 10-12 months	 340-380kg
Willowbank Agistment	 80	 Angus steers	 10-12 months	 240-280kg
FB Smith & sons	 70	 Angus steers	 10-12 months	 300-320kg
JA & LP Andony	 40	 Angus steers	 10-12 months	 380-400kg
Alcoa Farmlands	 40	 Murray Grey steers	 10-12 months	 340-380kg
Willowbank Agistment	 20	 Murray Grey steers	 10-12 months	 240-280kg
KA Michela	 20	 Charolais cross steers	 10-12 months	 300-340kg
M Gillespie	 20	 Angus steers	 10-12 months	 300-400kg
Gibbs Creek	 19	 Angus steers	 10-12 months	 260-340kg
Yanmah Estate	 15	 Angus steers	 10-12 months	 280-320kg
SJ & RM Lees	 15	 Simmental steers	 10-12 months	 240-320kg
K Sanders & T Kilner	 13	 Angus steers	 10-12 months	 340-360kg
MA Carvello	 12	 Angus/Murray Grey steers	 10-12 months	 340-360kg
L & V Fitzpatrick	 10	 Angus steers	 10-12 months	 340-360kg
P & G Nadar	 10	 Murray Grey cross steers	 10-12 months	 340-360kg
Kylie Jones	 10	 Murray Grey cross steers	 10-12 months	 320-340kg
DT Pyburn	 10	 Murray Grey steers	 10-12 months	 280-300kg
Buckingham Beef	 10	 Charolais cross steers	 10-12 months	 280-300kg
LR & JN Deluis	 8	 Angus steers	 10-12 months	 300-320kg
P & J Middleton	 8	 Angus steers	 10-12 months	 250-300kg
P & L Noakes	 5	 Angus/Gelbvieh steers	 10-12 months	 360-420kg
RF & E Eatts	 5	 Angus steers	 10-12 months	 300-320kg

Beef steers:
Buckingham Beef	 10	 Charolais cross steers	 10-12 months	 280-300kg
LR & JN Deluis	 8	 Angus steers	 10-12 months	 300-320kg
P & J Middleton	 8	 Angus steers	 10-12 months	 250-300kg
P & L Noakes	 5 	 Angus-Gelbvieh steers	 10-12 months	 360-420kg
RF & E Eatts	 5	 Angus steers	 10-12 months	 300-320kg

Beef heifers:
DT Pyburne	 20	 Murray Grey heifers	 12-14 months	 450-500kg
PM Burnett	 20	 Angus heifers	 12-14 months	 340-360kg
Kelside West	 20	 Limousin cross heifers	 12-14months	 380-420kg
GC & CA Brown	 20	 Simmental cross heifers	 12-14 months	 400-420kg
A & K Bashford	 15	 Limousin cross heifers	 12-14 months	 340-360kg
Gorton & Maisey	 12	 Angus heifers	 12-14 months	 340-360kg
Scott Hunter	 10	 Angus cross heifers	 12-14 months	 340-360kg
Brahman Holdings	 10	 Angus heifers	 12-14 months	 260-280kg
Taylor Ag Contracting	 10	 Murray Grey cross heifers	 12-14 months	 340-360kg
Alcoa Farmlands	 70	 Angus heifers	 10-12 months	 280-300kg
Alcoa Farmlands	 40	 Murray Grey heifers	 10-12 months	 300-340kg
FB Smith & sons	 30	 Angus heifers	 10-12 months	 280-300kg
Gibbs Creek	 30	 Angus heifers	 10-12 months	 260-340kg
Stirling Estate	 23	 Charolais cross heifers	 10-12 months	 300-320kg
M Gillespie	 20	 Angus heifers	 10-12 months	 300-400kg
P & L Noakes	 20	 Angus/Gelbvieh heifers	 10-12 months	 360-420kg
KA Michela	 20	 Charolais cross heifers	 10-12 months	 250-320kg
Yourdamung Grazing	 18	 Angus/Limousin heifers	 10-12 months	 320-340kg
Yanmah Estate	 15	 Angus heifers	 10-12 months	 280-320kg
SJ & RM Lees	 15	 Simmental steers	 10-12 months	 220-320kg
Dewars Farm	 11	 Shorthorn heifers	 10-12 months	 320-340kg
P & G Nadar	 10	 Murray Grey cross heifers	 10-12 months	 340-360kg
Kylie Jones	 10	 Murray Grey cross heifers	 10-12 months	 300-320kg
Buckingham Beef	 10	 Charolais cross heifers	 10-12 months	 280-300kg
DE & CP Payne	 9	 Hereford/Simmental heifers	 10-12 months	 240-260kg
P & J Middleton	 8	 Angus heifers	 10-12 months	 250-300kg
K Sanders & T Kilner	 5	 Angus heifers	 10-12 months	 280-300kg
RF & E Eatts	 5	 Angus heifers	 10-12 months	 300-320kg
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